Fiber Optic Networking & Telecommunications
Company Address
No.2708,HanggangFuchun Building.
No.6031 ShenNan Middle Road.
Futian District.
ShenZhen City, China
Smart Optical Fiber Equipment Technology Ltd (SOFETEK) is a leading

10m
XXm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Connectors
End 11
FC
FC/APC
SC
SC/APC
ST
LC
LC/APC
MT-RJ
MU
LS=LSZH
PV=PVC
PATCHCORDS
T : 86-755-2561 3694 E : ENQUIRIES@SOFETEK.COM W : WWW.SOFETEK.COM
FIBER OPTIC ASSEMBLIES
6
PIGTAILS
ST Multimode Pigtail SC Multimode Pigtail FC Multimode Pigtail LC Multimode Pigtail
ST Singlemode  Pigtai SC Singlemode  Pigtai FC Singlemode  Pigtai LC Singlemode  Pigtai
SC /APC Singlemode  Pigtai MTRJ Multimode  Pigtai LC/ APC Singlemode  Pigtai FC/ APC Singlemode  Pigtai
PIGTAILS
risk of poor connector termination away from the project. Cables terminated within a production facility will give a higher performance
than cables terminated on site.
meet your needs. From industry standard 62.5/125 multimode to 9/125 Singlemode right the way up to state of the art OM3 50/125
cable, connectors and manufacturing.
Features
     industry standards
Connectors
FC
FC/APC
SC
SC/APC
ST
LC
LC/APC
MU
Cable Type
TB=Tight Bufferd
LB=Loose Bufferd
ES=Easy Strip
Fiber Size
62=62.5/125
50=50/125
09=9/125
OM3=OM3
0S2=G657A/B
Length
(m)
1m
2m
3m
5m
10m
XXm
ORDERING INFORMATION
PT
LS=LSZH
PV=PVC
T : 86-755-2561 3694 E : ENQUIRIES@SOFETEK.COM W : WWW.SOFETEK.COM
FIBER OPTIC ASSEMBLIES
7
SPECIFIC OPTIC PATCHCORDS
times and also greatly reduces modal noise.
Features
Description  62.5/125 50/125
Operating wavelength 1310nm
Maximum insertion loss 0.5dB
Coupled power ratio(CPR) 28 to 40dB 12 to 20 dB
S/M channel:  30dB  M/M channel:  20dB

Storage temperature( ) -40~+85
* Output connector can be made on customer’s request.
ORDERING INFORMATION
AVOA
FC
FC/APC
SC
SC/APC
ST
LC
MT-RJ
MU
131=1310nm
155=1550nm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CVOA
FC
FC/APC
SC
SC/APC
ST
LC
MT-RJ
MU
131=1310nm
155=1550nm
1315=1310&1550nm
T : 86-755-2561 3694 E : ENQUIRIES@SOFETEK.COM W : WWW.SOFETEK.COM
FIBER OPTIC ASSEMBLIES
10
PRE-TERMINATED ASSEMBLIES
PRE-TERMINATED ASSEMBLIES
pulling eye is attached to the strength members of the cable allowing full pulling force to be applied during installation without any risk
1 Other  Connectors  Available  on  Request.
2 Tight Buffer LSOH internal/external cable is used
   as standard.
3 Special lengths available on request
Standard Consrtuction: Staggered Special Construction : Fan-Out
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRE
Fiber Size
62=62.5/125
50=50/125
09=9/125
OM3=OM3
0S2=G657A/B
4
8
12
16
24
Connectors1
FC
FC/APC
SC
SC/APC
ST
LC
LC/APC
MT-RJ
MU
TB
Cable Type2
TB = Tight Bufferd
Length
(m3)
25m
50m
75m
100m
150m
200m
Sta=Standard
Fan=Fan-out
T : 86-755-2561 3694 E : ENQUIRIES@SOFETEK.COM W : WWW.SOFETEK.COM
FIBER OPTIC ASSEMBLIES
11
MPO Assemblies
SofeTEK offers an extensive line of high-density MPO multif iber
connector products including jumpers, fanouts pigtails and connectorized
cables.
MPO SOLUTIONS
MPO Cable
The MPO connector is the most compact connector available on
MPO Cables are the most compact multifiber cable around.What's

Standard packaging: 100pcs bulk packed Special packaging available by request Termination Procedures Prep cable end
Options
ORDERING INFORMATION
C
3=3mm boot
2=2mm boot
SI=Simplex
DU=Duplex
SM=Singlemode
MM=Multimode
FC
FC/APC
SC
SC/APC
ST
LC
LC/APC
MT-RJ
MU
Other  connectors  available  on  request.
T : 86-755-2561 3694 E : ENQUIRIES@SOFETEK.COM W : WWW.SOFETEK.COM
FIBER OPTIC PASSIVE COMPONENTS
15
ATTENUATORS
SC Attenuator FC Attenuator LC attenuator MU Attenuator
PLUG-IN TYPE FIXED  ATTENUATOR
ST, LC and MU type.
Description
The SofeTEK optical attenuators are manufactured using the best quality components.
For full information on the full range SofeTEK products, please contact the address below for a data sheet.
Dimensions FC -10mm (OD) x 30mm (L) SC -35mm (L) x 12.7mm (W) x 9.5mm (D) LC -33mm (L) x6mm (W) x 10mm (D)
Attenuation Tolerance
International Standard Telcordia GR-910-CORE SC / FC / LC / MU 1 to 30dB with 1dB increments(or custom attenuation within this range)
1310nm and 1550nm (Or single wavelength)
Digital Band 1260-1360nm and 1430-1580nm(BellcoreSpec.) S + C + L Band 1480-1610nm
Special Bandpass 1310±25nm and 1470-1610nm
Single Window 1280-1340nm or 1510-1590nm
Dual Window 1310 and 1550nm (±25nm)
Product Packaging
Each Attenuator is packaged individually.
ORDERING INFORMATION
05=5dB
10=10dB
15=15dB
20=20dB
25=25dB
XX=XXdB
SC
SC/APC
FC
FC/APC
LC
MU
S=Singlemode
M=Multimode
AT
Other versions available to special order
Features Applications
T : 86-755-2561 3694 E : ENQUIRIES@SOFETEK.COM W : WWW.SOFETEK.COM
FIBER OPTIC CABLE
17
ZIPCORD (SIMPLEX, DUPLEX) OPTIC CABLE
Cable Design
Features
Main Applications
Building to building interconnection; indoor
distribution; pigtail of the instrument-type
communication equipment, as the moveable
connect line for patch cords and connectors
Temperature Characteristics
Operate temperature range: -20 to +60
Storage temperature range: -20 to +60
Environmental Characteristics
This Cable meets RoHS requirements
LSZH Jacket
Tight Buffer Fibre
Aramid Yarn Strength Member
LSZH Jacket
Aramid Yarn Strength Member
Tight Buffer Fibre
Zip Simplex Optic Cable
Zip Duplex Optic Cable
Technical Characteristics
Simplex Optical Fiber Cable
Outer Diameter mm 1.6 1.8 2.0 2.4 3.0
Normal Weight kg/km 2.6 3.0 3.5 5.0 6.8
Long term tensile strength n 40 40 60 60 80
Short term tensile strength n 80 80 100 100 150
Minimum Static bending radius m 10D
Minimum Dynamic bending radius m 20D
Long term crush resistance N 500
Short term crush resistance N 100
Duplex Optical Fiber Cable
Outer Diameter mm 1.6X3.3 1.8X3.7 2.0X4.1 2.8X5.7
Normal Weight kg/km 5.7 6.7 8.2 13.2
Long term tensile strength n 40 40 60 60
Short term tensile strength n 160 160 200 300
Minimum Static bending radius m 10H
Minimum Dynamic bending radius m 20H
Long term crush resistance N 500
Short term crush resistance N 100
ORDERING INFORMATION
ZIPCORD
Outer Sheath Material
LZ=LSZH
PV=PVC
Cable Diameter(mm)
16=1.6
18=1.8
20=2.0
24=2.4
28=2.8
30=3.0
Fiber Type
OS2=G657A/B
OM1=62.5/125
OM2=50/125
OM3=50/125
Cable Type
SI=Simplex
DU=Duplex
Outer Sheath Colour
OR=Orange
PR=Purle
YE=Yellow
XX=Colour
Marking: As required.   Packing: standard 2000m or as required.
INDOOR OPTICAL FIBER CABLE
FIBER OPTIC CABLE
T : 86-755-2561 3694 E : ENQUIRIES@SOFETEK.COM W : WWW.SOFETEK.COM18
INDOOR OPTICAL FIBER CABLE
DUPLEX OPTIC CABLE
Cable Design
Features
Main Applications
Indoor horizontal and vertical laying, direct connection to
outdoor cables
As pigtail for communication equipment and cable for
patchcords and connectors.
Temperature Characteristics
Operate temperature range: -20 to +60
Storage temperature range: -20 to +60
Environmental Characteristics
This Cable meets RoHS requirements
Technical Characteristics
Flat Duplex Optical Fiber Cable
    Outer Diameter mm 3.0x5.0 3.8x6.6
    Tight buffer diameter 900±50
    Subunit Simplex diameter mm 2.0±0.1 2.8±0.1
    Normal Weight kg/km 18 31
    Long term tensile strength mm 120 120
    Short term tensile strength N 250 250
    Minimum Static bending radius mm 10H
    Minimum Dynamic bending radius mm 20H
    Long term crush resistance N 500
    Short term crush resistance N 100
Round Duplex Optical Fiber Cable
    Outer Diameter mm 3.0 5.0
    Normal Weight kg/km 7.6 19.0
    Long term tensile strength mm 40 160
    Short term tensile strength N 80 80
    Minimum Static bending radius m 10D
    Minimum Dynamic bending radius m 20D
    Long term crush resistance N 500
    Short term crush resistance N 100
LSZH Jacket
Simplex LSZH Jacket
Tight Buffer Fibre
Aramid Yarn Strength Member
Rip Cord
LSZH Jacket
Tight Buffer Fibre
Aramid Yarn Strength Member
Flat Duplex Optic Cable
Round Duplex Optic Cable
ORDERING INFORMATION
DUPLEX
Cable Diameter(mm)
30=3.0
38=3.8
50=5.0
Fiber Type
OS2=G657A/B
OM1=62.5/125
OM2=50/125
OM3=50/125
Cable Type
FI=Flat
RO=Round
Outer Sheath Material
LZ=LSZH
PV=PVC
Outer Sheath Colour
OR=Orange
PR=Purle
YE=Yellow
XX=Colour
Marking: As required.   Packing: standard 2000m or as required.
T : 86-755-2561 3694 E : ENQUIRIES@SOFETEK.COM W : WWW.SOFETEK.COM
FIBER OPTIC CABLE
19
INDOOR OPTICAL FIBER CABLE
DISTRIBUTION OPTIC CABLE
Cable Design
Features
Main Applications
As connecting cables between buildings; as connecting
soft cable along wall,ceiling, layers and tubes;as
pigtail of communication equipment; as the moveable
connecting cable and patchcor
Temperature Characteristics
Operate temperature range: -20 to +60
Storage temperature range: -20 to +60
Environmental Characteristics
This Cable meets RoHS requirements
Technical Characteristics
Distribution Optical Fiber Cable
Fiber Core 4 6 8 12 16 24
Normal Weight kg/km 4.6 5.0 6.2 6.8 7.4 8.4
Outer Diameter mm 19 23 29 33 53 60
Normal Drum Dimensions mm 630 630 760 760 760A 900
    Drum Weight kg/pcs 25 25 25 33 33 54
    Long term tensile strength N 130 130 130 130 200 240
Short term tensile strength N 440 440 440 440 600 720
Minimum Static bending radius 10D
Minimum Dynamic bending radius 20D
    Long term crush resistance N 200
Short term crush resistance N 1000
LSZH Jacket
Aramid Yarn or E-Glass Strength Member
Multi Coloured Tight Buffer Fibre
ORDERING INFORMATION
DISTRIBUTION
Outer Sheath Colour
OR=Orange
PR=Purle
YE=Yellow
XX=Colour
Fiber Type
OS2=G657A/B
OM1=62.5/125
OM2=50/125
OM3=50/125
Outer Sheath Material
LZ=LSZH
PV=PVC
Fiber Core
4
6
8
12
16
24
Marking: As required.   Packing: standard 2000m or as required.
The Drum weight not includes the wood battens around the drum.
FIBER OPTIC CABLE
T : 86-755-2561 3694 E : ENQUIRIES@SOFETEK.COM W : WWW.SOFETEK.COM20
INDOOR OPTICAL FIBER CABLE
BREAK-OUT OPTIC CABLE
Cable Design
Features
Main Applications
Internal break-out cable for horizontal
distribution
Temperature Characteristics
Operate temperature range: -20 to +60
Storage temperature range: -20 to +60
Environmental Characteristics
This Cable meets RoHS requirements
Technical Characteristics
Fiber
Number OD Cable
Weight
Drum
Dimensions
Drum
Weight Min. Bend Radius Max. Tension (N)
mm kg/km mm kg/pcs Static Dynamic Short terms Long terms
2 7.2 45 800 43
10D 20D 6600 220
4 7.2 54 800 43
6 8.3 75 900 54
8 9.4 100 900 54
12 12.2 170 1100 76
24 15.6 230 1300 108
LSZH Outer Jacket
FRP CSM & Padding
Simplex Cable
ORDERING INFORMATION
BREAK
Outer Sheath Colour
OR=Orange
PR=Purle
YE=Yellow
XX=Colour
Fiber Type
OS2=G657A/B
OM1=62.5/125
OM2=50/125
OM3=50/125
Outer Sheath Material
LZ=LSZH
PV=PVC
Fiber Core
4
6
8
12
24
Marking: As required.   Packing: standard 2000m or as required.
The Drum weight not includes the wood battens around the drum.
T : 86-755-2561 3694 E : ENQUIRIES@SOFETEK.COM W : WWW.SOFETEK.COM
FIBER OPTIC CABLE
21
INDOOR/OUTDOOR OPTICAL FIBER CABLE
LOOSE TUBE OPTIC CABLE (4-144 CORE)
Cable Design
Features
Main Applications
Suitable for internal or external applications in ducts
or intra-building links in campus environments
Temperature Characteristics
Operate temperature range: -20 to +60
Storage temperature range: -20 to +60
Environmental Characteristics
This Cable meets RoHS requirements
Technical Characteristics
Fiber
Number OD Cable
Weight
Drum
Dimensions
Drum
Weight
Min. Bend
Radius Max. Tension (N) Crush Loading
(N/100mm)
mm kg/km mm kg/pcs Static Dynamic Short
terms
Long
terms
Short
terms
Long
terms
4 6.5 35 800 43
10XD 20XD
1000 500 1000 300
6 6.5 35 800 43
8 6.5 35 800 43
12 6.5 35 800 43
24 12.4 150 1100 76
1500 600 1000 300
36 12.4 150 1100 76
48 12.4 150 1100 76
72 14.0 200 1200 94
96 14.0 200 1200 94
144 17.8 250 1400 158
LSZH or PE Jacket

Interstitial Filling Compound
Fillers
ORDERING INFORMATION
GYTC8S
Fiber Type
OM1=62.5/125
OM2=50/125
OM3=50/125
Fiber Core
4 48
8 72
12 96
16 144
24 256
36
Marking: As required.   Packing: standard 2000m or as required.
The Drum weight not includes the wood battens around the drum.
T : 86-755-2561 3694 E : ENQUIRIES@SOFETEK.COM W : WWW.SOFETEK.COM
FIBER MANAGEMENT
25
FIXED PATCH PANELS
FIXED PATCH PANELS
adapter of your choice. The panel can also be pre-loaded complete with the required adapter and simple splice management kit,
Plan view Recess option Rear view Secured lid
Features
Specifcations
1U PATCH PANELS
1U FIXED PATCH PANELS
Description
FP00 16 Position ST / FC Patch Panel
FP01 24 Position ST / FC Patch Panel
FP02 24 Position SC / LC / MTRJ / E2000 Patch Panel
FP03 12 Position SC Duplex / LC QUAD Patch Panel
Specifcation
Width Depth Height Weight Colour
19''-483mm 200mm 1U 2.8kg Fully loaded Black RAL9004
 Cable entry 4X20mm gland holes 2x25mm slotted holes.
Part No.:FP0016SCM
Part No.:FP0124SCM
Part No.:FP0224SCS
Part No.:FP0312SCM
ORDERING INFORMATION
To  order  patch panels  the  SofeTEK part  number  follows  the  following  sequence.
FP
S=Singlemode
A=Singlemode/APC
M=Multimode
Number of the adapters inside
00=No adapter inside
01=0ne adapter inside
02=Two adapters inside
……
 Adapter  Type
FC
SC
ST
LC
LCQ
MTRJ
Panel Part  No.
00
01
02
03
05
……
FIBER MANAGEMENT
T : 86-755-2561 3694 E : ENQUIRIES@SOFETEK.COM W : WWW.SOFETEK.COM26
SLIDING PATCH PANELS
SLIDING PATCH PANELS
The sliding patch panel system in its basic form is supplied with the panels unloaded without adapters ready for you to install the
adapter of your choice. The panel can also be pre-loaded complete with the required adapter and simple splice management

LGX0306SCS LGX0306SCA LGX0306LQM LGX0306LQS
    L04
ORDERING INFORMATION
To  order  patch panels  the  SofeTEK part  number  follows  the  following  sequence.
SP13
S=Singlemode
A=Singlemode/APC
M=Multimode
Number of the adapters inside
00=No adapter inside
01=0ne adapter inside
02=Two adapters inside
……
 Adapter  Type
FC
SC
ST
LC
LCQ
MTRJ
 Plate Type
LGX01
LGX02
 LGX03
L04
Part No.:SP13
FIBER MANAGEMENT
T : 86-755-2561 3694 E : ENQUIRIES@SOFETEK.COM W : WWW.SOFETEK.COM30
 WALL BOXES
LOCKABLE WALL BOXES
The wall box system in its basic form is supplied with the box unloaded ready for you to install the adapter of your choice. The box
can also be pre-loaded complete with the required adapter and simple splice management kit, or pre-loaded with pigtails to meet
your project needs.
Double door Single door Single door
Bend radius & cable exit right Bend radius & cable exit left Secure lock
Features Applications
    demarcation point within a network.
Double door lockable wall boxes
Description
SWB06 - Lockable 96 Position ST / FC Double Door Wall Box
SWB07 - Lockable 72 Position SC / LC / E2000 / MTRJ Double Door Wall Box
SWB08 - Lockable 48 Position SC Duplex / LC QUAD Double Door Wall Box
SWB09 - 4 Position Modular Double Door Lockable Wall Box
DOUBLE DOOR LOCKABLE WALL BOXES
Specifcation
Width Depth Height Weight Colour
358mm 121mm 360mm 6kg Unloaded Grey RAL7095
 4X20mm and 4X25mm cable entry,top and bottom . 2X slotted cable exit.
SWB08
T : 86-755-2561 3694 E : ENQUIRIES@SOFETEK.COM W : WWW.SOFETEK.COM
FIBER MANAGEMENT
31
 WALL BOXES
Double door without inside door lockable wall boxes
Description
SWB10 - Lockable 96 Position ST / FC Single Door Wall Box
SWB11 - Lockable 72 Position SC / LC / E2000 / MTRJ Single Door Wall Box
SWB12 - Lockable 48 Position SC Duplex / LC QUAD Single Door Wall Box
SWB15 - 4 Position Modular Single Door Lockable Wall Box
SINGLE DOOR LOCKABLE WALL BOXES
Single door lockable wall boxes
Description
SWB03-Lockable 12 Position SC Duplex / LC QUAD Single Door Wall Box
SWB04 - Lockable 18 Position SC / LC / E2000 / MTRJ Single Door Wall Box
SWB05 - Lockable 24 Position ST / FC Single Door Wall Box
Specifcation
Width Depth Height Weight Colour

allow for easy access to the cabinet for loading equipment and cables, with gland plate covers on the top and bottom of the cabinet to
Lockable side panels Sliding mounting angles Secure lock Quick release door Side latch
ORDERING INFORMATION
Height Depth Width Weight Part No.
6U 450 600 20.5kg SOFWC0106G
9U 450 600 24kg SOFWC0109G
9U 600 600 28.5kg SOFWC0209G
12U 450 600 27.5kg SOFWC0112G
12U 600 600 32.5kg SOFWC0212G
Height Depth Width Weight Part No.
15U 450 600 31kg SOFWC0115G
 15U 600 600 36kg SOFWC0215G
18U 450 600 36.5kg SOFWC0118G
18U 600 600 42kg SOFWC0218G
Features
Specifcations
    One pair included.
1.2mm

    see other options.
    management channels.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Height Width Depth Size Part No.
1410 600 600 27U SOFAC6627B
1410 600 800 27U SOFAC6827B
1410 600 1000 27U SOFAC6027B
1410 800 1000 27U SOFAC8027B
1850 600 600 37U SOFBC6637B
1850 800 600 37U SOFBC8637B
1850 800 800 37U SOFBC8837B
2080 600 600 42U SOFCC6642B
2080 600 800 42U SOFCC6842B
2080 600 1000 42U SOFCC6042B
Height Width Depth Size Part No.
2080 800 600 42U SOFCC8642B
2080 800 800 42U SOFCC8842B
2080 800 1000 42U SOFCC8042B
2300 600 600 47U SOFDC6647B
2300 600 800 47U SOFDC6847B
2300 600 1000 47U SOFDC6047B
2300 800 600 47U SOFDC8647B

Features
Applications
ORDERING INFORMATION
To  order  fused WDM / Splitters  the  SofeTEK part  number  follows  the  following  sequence.
FS
Length (mts)
1M
2M
10M
XXM
Central Wavelength
1310/1550
1310/1490
980/1550
Lead Type
2L=2mm
3L=3mm
A=1x2
B=2x2
WDM
T : 86-755-2561 3694 E : ENQUIRIES@SOFETEK.COM W : WWW.SOFETEK.COM
TELECOM PRODUCTS
41
COUPLERS/SPLITTERS/WDM
PLC SPLITTER MODULES
applications.
Features
Applications
Parameters 1X4 1X8 1X16 1X32
Operating Wavelength(nm)  1260-1650
Insertion  Loss(dB)   Max 7.7 11.5 14.5 18.2
Loss  Uniformity(dB)   Max 0.6 0.8 1.2 1.7
Return Loss(dB)
APC  Min 50 50 50 50
UPC Min 45 45 45 45
PDL(dB) Max 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3
Directivity(dB)   Min 55 55 55 55
Pigtail Length(m)
Fiber Type
Wavelength Dependent Loss(dB)  1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Temperature Stability(-40~ 85 )(dB) 0.6 0.6 0.8 1.0
Operating Temperature( ) -20~65
Storage Temperature( ) -40~85
Housing Dimension(LxWxH)(mm)   100X80X9 100X80X9 120X80X9 140X114X18
PLC Splitter (19" Rack Mount) Module
1X32 SCA Module
ORDERING INFORMATION
To  order  PLC  Splitters the  SofeTEK part  number  follows  the  following  sequence.
PLC
Length (mts)
10=1M
15=1.5M
X=Customized
Lead Type
2L=2mm